2014 NB Sailsports Laser Winter Series

Results to Belmont 16's Event 20 July 2014

4.7 Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet | SailNo | HeImName R1 |R2 |R3 Total | Nett
1st |4.7 | 206747 | Noah Taylor 2.0(1.0/1.0 40 4.0
2nd 4.7 [167021 | Jordan Makin 1.0/2.0/2.0 50 |5.0
3rd |4.7 197268 | Marlena Berzins 3.03.0/3.0 9.0 |9.0

4th 4.7 188590 | Charlotte Alexander |4.0/4.0|5.0 DNS |13.0 |13.0

Radial Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet | SailNo | HeImName R1 R2 |R3 Total | Nett
1st Radial | 199098 | Vanessa Dudley |2.0 2.0 (1.0 50 |5.0
2nd | Radial | 198128 | Adam French 1.0 3.0 4.0 8.0 8.0
3rd Radial | 204997 | Peter Heywood | 3.0 6.0 (2.0 11.0 [11.0
4th | Radial | 181906 | Frank Walsh 6.0 4.0 6.0 16.0 [16.0
5th | Radial | 206004 | Tony Ryan 9.0 7.0 |5.0 21.0 [21.0
6th | Radial 191614 | John Sprague 19.0 DNF | 1.0 |3.0 23.0 |23.0
7th | Radial | 202852 | Chris Meech 5.0 11.0|7.0 23.0 |[23.0
8th | Radial | 197552 | Kevin Phillips 15.0 5.0 8.0 28.0 |28.0
9th | Radial | 197289 | Bruce Taylor 11.0 8.0 9.0 28.0 |28.0
10th | Radial | 198120 | Paul Res 10.0 9.0 10.0 29.0 [29.0
11th | Radial | 202968 | Diane Sissingh | 7.0 10.0/13.0 30.0 | 30.0
12th | Radial | 159111 | lan Colling 8.0 12.0/12.0 32.0 1 32.0
13th | Radial | 206021 | Unknown 4.0 14.0| 19.0 DNS | 37.0 |37.0
14th | Radial | 184698 | J Graham 12.0 15.011.0 38.0 | 38.0
15th | Radial | 181202 | Alan Booth 13.0 13.0| 14.0 40.0 |40.0
16th | Radial | 184667 | Michele LeFewe |16.0 16.0 | 15.0 47.0 |47.0
17th | Radial | 178646 | Henry Makin 14.0 17.0 | 19.0 DNS | 50.0 |50.0
18th | Radial | 101492 | Lo Lechner Scott | 17.0 18.0(16.0 51.0 |51.0

Standard Fleet



Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet

1st | Standard
2nd | Standard
3rd | Standard
4th | Standard
5th | Standard
6th | Standard
7th | Standard
8th | Standard
9th | Standard

SailNo
206047
127

202955
202904
204604
203757
189022
193122
170544

HelmName

Sean Atherton- Feeney
Marcus Whitley

Rob McMillan

Rod Gardiner

Shane Conly

Mike Dunne

Gerry Donohoe

lan Alexander

Peter Stephinson

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com

R1

1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
7.0
6.0
8.0
9.0

R2
1.0
2.0
3.0
6.0
4.0
7.0
8.0
5.0
9.0

R3
1.0
3.0
2.0
5.0
10.0 DNS
4.0
7.0
10.0 DNS
6.0

Total | Nett

3.0
7.0
8.0
16.0
18.0
18.0
21.0
23.0
24.0

3.0
7.0
8.0
16.0
18.0
18.0
21.0
23.0
24.0

www.laser.asn.au



http://www.laser.asn.au/
http://www.sailwave.com/

