2014 NB Sailsports Laser Winter Series

Results to Belmont 16's Event 20 July 2014

4.7 Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	SailNo	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	4.7	206747	Noah Taylor	2.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	4.0
2nd	4.7	167021	Jordan Makin	1.0	2.0	2.0	5.0	5.0
3rd	4.7	197268	Marlena Berzins	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	9.0
4th	4.7	188590	Charlotte Alexander	4.0	4.0	5.0 DNS	13.0	13.0

Radial Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	SailNo	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	Radial	199098	Vanessa Dudley	2.0	2.0	1.0	5.0	5.0
2nd	Radial	198128	Adam French	1.0	3.0	4.0	8.0	8.0
3rd	Radial	204997	Peter Heywood	3.0	6.0	2.0	11.0	11.0
4th	Radial	181906	Frank Walsh	6.0	4.0	6.0	16.0	16.0
5th	Radial	206004	Tony Ryan	9.0	7.0	5.0	21.0	21.0
6th	Radial	191614	John Sprague	19.0 DNF	1.0	3.0	23.0	23.0
7th	Radial	202852	Chris Meech	5.0	11.0	7.0	23.0	23.0
8th	Radial	197552	Kevin Phillips	15.0	5.0	8.0	28.0	28.0
9th	Radial	197289	Bruce Taylor	11.0	8.0	9.0	28.0	28.0
10th	Radial	198120	Paul Res	10.0	9.0	10.0	29.0	29.0
11th	Radial	202968	Diane Sissingh	7.0	10.0	13.0	30.0	30.0
12th	Radial	159111	lan Colling	8.0	12.0	12.0	32.0	32.0
13th	Radial	206021	Unknown	4.0	14.0	19.0 DNS	37.0	37.0
14th	Radial	184698	J Graham	12.0	15.0	11.0	38.0	38.0
15th	Radial	181202	Alan Booth	13.0	13.0	14.0	40.0	40.0
16th	Radial	184667	Michele LeFevre	16.0	16.0	15.0	47.0	47.0
17th	Radial	178646	Henry Makin	14.0	17.0	19.0 DNS	50.0	50.0
18th	Radial	101492	Lo Lechner Scott	17.0	18.0	16.0	51.0	51.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	SailNo	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	Standard	206047	Sean Atherton- Feeney	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	Standard	127	Marcus Whitley	2.0	2.0	3.0	7.0	7.0
3rd	Standard	202955	Rob McMillan	3.0	3.0	2.0	8.0	8.0
4th	Standard	202904	Rod Gardiner	5.0	6.0	5.0	16.0	16.0
5th	Standard	204604	Shane Conly	4.0	4.0	10.0 DNS	18.0	18.0
6th	Standard	203757	Mike Dunne	7.0	7.0	4.0	18.0	18.0
7th	Standard	189022	Gerry Donohoe	6.0	8.0	7.0	21.0	21.0
8th	Standard	193122	lan Alexander	8.0	5.0	10.0 DNS	23.0	23.0
9th	Standard	170544	Peter Stephinson	9.0	9.0	6.0	24.0	24.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7 www.sailwave.com

www.laser.asn.au